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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
OVERALL RESULT - CBSE – 2014 

CLASS - X 
PROFORMA : 1(a) 

 
NAME OF REGION:-RAIPUR 

Sl. No. Name of KV Sponsoring 
Agency   

State Name of The 
Principal 

Total App. Total Passed No. of 
Students 
EIOP 

Overall Pass 
Percentage  

     B G T B G T B G T B G T 
01 K V No.4 Korba Civil Chhattisgarh Dr A Nagamani 44 44 88 44 44 88 -- -- -- 100 100 100 

                 
Grand Total                  

 
Signature & Seal of the Deputy Commissioner  

 
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
GRADEWISE RESULT CBSE – 2014 

CLASS X 
PROFORMA : 1(b) 

NAME OF REGION:-RAIPUR 
Sl. 
No. 

Name 
of 
KV 

Total 
Appeared 

Total 
Passed  

Pass 
Percentage 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2 

  B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
01 K V 

No.4, 
Korba 

44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 6 11 17 24 38 72 51 46 97 49 54 103 43 46 89 34 22 56 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Grand 
Total 

 44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 6 11 17 24 38 72 51 46 97 49 54 103 43 46 89 34 22 56 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 

                                                          Signature & Seal of the Deputy Commissioner  



 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

SUBJECTWISE RESULT CBSE – 2014 
CLASS X 

     PROFORMA : 1(c) 
NAME OF REGION/KV:- RAIPUR 

Sl. 
No 

Subject  Total 
Appeared  

Total 
Passed  

Pass% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D E1 E2 Total 
Grades  

  B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
1 English  44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 0 1 1 9 7 16 10 12 22 10 14 24 10 8 18 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 88 

2 Hindi  44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 3 4 7 10 17 27 14 16 30 9 3 12 6 4 10 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 88 

3 Sanskrit  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

4 Mathematics  44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 1 2 3 5 5 10 8 3 11 9 13 22 10 10 20 9 10 19 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 88 

5 Science  44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 0 2 2 4 4 8 9 4 13 10 11 21 9 14 23 11 7 18 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 88 

6 Social 
Science  

44 44 88 44 44 88 100 100 100 2 2 4 6 5 11 10 11 21 11 13 24 8 10 18 7 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 88 

 Total           6 1
1 

17 34 38 72 51 46 97 49 54 103 43 46 89 34 22 56 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
0 

22
0 

44
0 

 
Note:   Total Grades must tally with the number of Students appeared 
              
    

Signature & Seal of the Deputy Commissioner  
 

 
 



 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

PERCENTAGE OF STUDENTS WITH DIFFERENT CGPA  
CLASS X - CBSE – 2014 

  
 

PROFORMA : 1(d) 
Name of the Region:- RAIPUR 
 

S.No Name of KV 
Appeared Passed Pass 

Percentage 10 9-9.9 8-8.9 7-7.9 6-6.9 5-5.9 4-4.9 

                               

 
No. of 

Students 
No. of 

Students  
No. of 

Students 
Percentage No. of 

Students 
Percentage No. of 

Students 
Percentage No. of 

Students 
Percentage No. of 

Students 
Percentage No. of 

Students 
Percentage No. of 

Students 
Percentage 

 
01 

K V No4,Korba 
88 88 100 

 
1 

 
1.14% 

 
08 

 
9.09 % 

 
16 18.2% 26 29.5% 22 25% 

 
12 

 
13.6% 

 
3 

 
3.4% 

                                

 
 
 

COMPARISON WITH LAST THREE YEARS 
CLASS X - CBSE – 2014 

PROFORMA : 1(e) 
 

Name of the Region: RAIPUR 
 

S.No. Name of the KV % of students securing CGPA 8 & above  2012  2013 2014 
 

01 K V No. 4, Korba  19 (61.2%) 40 (43.95%) 25 (28.4%) 
 

 
 
 
 
 



SL. NO. TITLE  PERFORMA NO. 
CLASS XII 
1. OVERALL RESULT - CLASS XII 2(a) 
2. SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS  2(b) 
3. 100% STUDENTS SCORING 60% & ABOVE 2(c) 
4. LIST OF TOPPERS CLASS XII: SCIENCE STREAM  2(d) 
5. LIST OF TOPPERS CLASS XII: COMMERCE STREAM  2(e) 
6. LIST OF TOPPERS CLASS XII: HUMANITIES STREAM  2(f) 
7. LIST OF KVs WITH 100% PASS PERCENTAGE FOR 3 CONSECUTIVE YEARS 2(g) 
8. VARIATION IN TARGET FIXED FOR 2014 2(h) 
9. PERCENTAGEWISE CATEGORISATION OF KVs 2(i) 
10. REGION-WISE –COMPARTMENT/ FAILURE DETAILS 2(j) 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
OVERALL RESULT - C.B.S.E. 2014 

CLASS XII 
PROFORMA : 2(a) 

NAME OF REGION:- RAIPUR 
          No. of Passed students securing %age between (out of 500)  

Sl. 
No. 

Spons
oring 
Agenc
y 

State Name of 
KV 

Name of  
Principal 

Total 
App. 

Total 
Passed  

No. of 
Students 
failed  

No. of 
Students 
Compt. 

Overall 
Pass % 
age  

33% to 
44.9% 

45% to 
59.9% 

60% to 
74.9% 

75% to 
89.9% 

90% & 
above  

P.I.  

     B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
01 CIVIL C G K V 

NO.4, 
KORBA 

Dr. A 
Nagaman
i 

1
1 

2
2 

3
3 

1
1 

2
2 

3
3 

- - - - - - 1
0
0 

1
0
0 

1
0
0 

0 0 0 0 2 2 8 1
1 

1
9 

3 9 1
2 

- - - 6
1.
6 

6
3.
2 

62.6 

                                      
Note :-  1.   Total number of students passed column must tally with sum of 33 to 90% and above 
    2.   Use separate sheet for each stream in addition to overall result of class XII   Signature & Seal of the Deputy Commissioner   

 
 



 
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
SUBJECT WISE RESULT ANALYSIS 

C.B.S.E. BOARD EXAM. 2014 
CLASS XII         PROFORMA : 2(b) 

NAME OF REGION:-  RAIPUR 
     No. of students in each Grade (N)    
Sl. 
No 

Subject  Total 
App. 

Total 
Passed 

Pass 
Percentage 

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E Total 
Grades  

N X W  P.I. 

  B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T 
1 English  1

1 
22 33 11 22 33 100 100 100 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 6 3 5 8 5 5 10 1 4 5 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 11 22 3

3 
50 1

0
0 

1
5
0 

56.8 56.8 56.8 

2 Hindi  7 7 14 7 7 14 100 100 100 0 1 1 3 1 4 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1
4 

41 3
7 

7
8 

73.2 66.1 69.6 

3 Maths  7 9 16 7 9 16 100 100 100 0 0 0 1 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 4 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 7 9 1
6 

30 4
8 

7
8 

53.6 66.6 60.9 

4 Physics  6 9 15 6 9 15 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 6 2 0 2 1 3 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 1
5 

23 3
7 

6
0 

48 51.4 50 

4 Chemistry  6 9 15 6 9 15 100 100 100 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 3 3 2 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9 1
5 

32 4
8 

8
0 

66.6 66.6 66.6 

5 Biology  0 2 2 0 2 2 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1
1 

1
1 

0 68.7 68.7 

6 I. P.                                              

7 Economics  5 13 18 5 13 18 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 7 3 1 4 0 4 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 1
8 

27 6
8 

9
5 

67.5 65.3 65.9 

8 B. Studies  5 13 18 5 13 18 100 100 100 0 2 2 1 3 4 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2 4 0 3 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 1
8 

23 6
7 

9
0 

57.5 64.4 62.5 

9 Accountancy  5 13 18 5 13 18 100 100 100 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 2 4 6 1 1 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 13 1
8 

28 5
8 

8
6 

70 55.7 59.7 

11 Geography  3 10 13 3 10 13 100 100 100 0 3 3 1 4 5 0 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10 1
3 

17 6
8 

8
5 

70.8 85 81.7 

12 Computer Science  0 3 3 0 3 3 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1
4 

1
4 

0 58.3 58.3 

 Total           0 8 8 1
0 

1
5 

2
5 

7 2
3 

3
0 

1
7 

2
3 

4
0 

1
5 

1
9 

3
4 

3 1
6 

1
9 

2 4 6 1 2 3 0 0 0 5
5 

1
1
0 

1
6
5 

2
7
1 

5
5
6 

8
2
7 

61.
6 

63.
2 

62.
6 

Note : Total Grades must tally with the number of Students appeared 
Signature of the Deputy Commissioner & Seal  



 
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
SCHOOLS IN WHICH ALL STUDENTS SCORED 60% AGGREGATE & ABOVE - C.B.S.E. 2014 

CLASS XII 
PROFORMA : 2(c)   

NAME OF THE REGION:- RAIPUR 
S.NO. KV 
 -------- 

 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

LIST OF TOPPERS - SCIENCE STREAM - C.B.S.E. 2014 
CLASS XII 

PROFORMA : 2(d) 
NAME OF THE REGION:- RAIPUR 

 
 
 

Position Name of KV Name of student Marks obtained Percentage of Marks 

I K V No.4, Korba Ragini Dewangan 395 79 
II Vivek Raj Toppo 390 78 
III Yogesh Kumar Agrawal 388 77.6 



 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

LIST OF TOPPERS COMMERCE STREAM - C.B.S.E. 2014 
                                                                                                       CLASS XII                                                                             PROFORMA : 2(e) 

 
NAME OF THE REGION:- RAIPUR 
 

Position Name of KV Name of student Marks obtained Percentage of Marks 

I K V No.4, Korba Shubha Vaishnav 441 88.2 
II  Sakshi Patel 424 84.8 
III  Sanyogita Gupta 386 77.2 

 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

LIST OF TOPPERS CLASS XII: HUMANITIES STREAM  
C.B.S.E. BOARD EXAM. 2014 

                                                                                                                                                                                              PROFORMA : 2(f) 
NAME OF THE REGION: RAIPUR 

Position Name of KV Name of student Marks obtained Percentage of Marks 

 N/A    
     

 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

LIST OF KVs WITH 100% PASS PERCENTAGE FOR 3 CONSECUTIVE YEARS - C.B.S.E 2014 
CLASS XII 

                                                                                                                                                                              PROFORMA : 2(g) 
                   NAME OF THE REGION:- RAIPUR 

Sl.NO. Name of the KV 2012 2013 2014 
 K V No.4,Korba -- -- 100% 

Total     

 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
VARIATION IN TARGET FIXED FOR 2014 - C.B.S.E. -  2014 

CLASS XII 
                                                                                                                                                                                          PROFORMA : 2(h) 

     Name of the Region:- RAIPUR 
Target Pass Percentage Variation 

100% 100% NIL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
PERCENTAGEWISE CATEGORISATION OF KVs - C.B.S.E. 2014 

CLASS XII 
                                                                                                                                                                                                          PROFORMA : 2(i) 

Name of the Region:- RAIPUR 
Total No. of KVs in Region No. of KVs with pass percentage 

 Less than 80%  80 -  89% 90- 99% 100% 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

REGION-WISE –COMPARTMENT/ FAILURE DETAILS - C.B.S.E. -  2014 
CLASS XII 

                                                                                                                                                                                                           PROFORMA : 2(j) 
   Name of the Region:- RAIPUR 
 

 
Name of KV 

 
Class - XII 

  2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 
   A P C F  A P C F  A P C F  A P C F  A P C F 

 K V No.4, Korba  07 06 01 -- --  -- -- -- 03  01 02 -- 39  34 05 -- 33  33 -- -- 

                           

Index* A –Appeared, P- Passed , C – Compartment, F – Failed. 


